
Corde Simple Sportive en INDIVIDUEL
CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE 6 MAI 2023

U15 F VITESSE 30 secondes

MAUGENDRE MARGOT JUMP ROPE CLUB NAILLOUX 84
GRAND EVA JUMP ROPE CLUB NAILLOUX 81
KEITA TATABA C’WEST 77
CROIX CLARISSE GENERATION DOUBLE DUTCH 74
BAURAIN LOUISE JUMP ROPE CLUB NAILLOUX 72
BITSCH MELISSA JUMP ROPE CLUB NAILLOUX 71
FOURTEAU JEANNE JUMP ROPE CLUB NAILLOUX 71
EL KRAFESS LENA JUMP ROPE CLUB NAILLOUX 70
MESSAGER ROXANE JUMP ROPE CLUB NAILLOUX 68
DE ARAUJO MELINE SAINT OUEN JUMP ACADEMY 64
RIVES MANON JUMP ROPE CLUB NAILLOUX 63
COR BARROS LUANA SAINT OUEN JUMP ACADEMY 62
GALAND CASSANDRA MARSEILLE JUMP ROPE 60
NOVELLI LIVIA MARSEILLE JUMP ROPE 60
IMBERN SASHA VITRY JUMP ACADEMY 56
PREIRA MEANE SAINT OUEN JUMP ACADEMY 54
COCO JADE C’WEST 53
COCO INÈS C’WEST 52
SOW SOW KOUMBA LALOUMA 48
FALL MAME-SEY LALOUMA 47
CAMARA ASSIA VITRY JUMP ACADEMY 47
OZER-HANAFI JENNA LALOUMA 45
GOUCHENE LUNA LALOUMA 40

U15 M VITESSE 30 secondes

TAHAR SELMÈNE C’WEST 73
TRAN RAPHAËL JUMP ROPE CLUB NAILLOUX 68
PEYEN RAPHAËL GENERATION DOUBLE DUTCH 65
GEFFROY OWEN VILLENEUVE 94 BRASSENS 57
FONTA LUCAS JUMP ROPE CLUB NAILLOUX 57
FERNANDES LUCAS RSCC CHAMPIGNY 51



U19 F VITESSE 30 secondes

MARAUX GWEN JUMP ROPE CLUB NAILLOUX 98
DEGEORGE ELISA JUMP ROPE CLUB NAILLOUX 96
AUBREE LOU JUMP ROPE CLUB NAILLOUX 93
BATAILLE MATHILDE JUMP ROPE CLUB NAILLOUX 91
MARAUX ABBY JUMP ROPE CLUB NAILLOUX 90
TRAN SHARLEEN JUMP ROPE CLUB NAILLOUX 88
GABORIT LISA JUMP ROPE CLUB NAILLOUX 86
SAUZAY MARIE JUMP ROPE CLUB NAILLOUX 79
ROCHEL ALICIA GENERATION DOUBLE DUTCH 76
VIGOUROUX KENIA GENERATION DOUBLE DUTCH 74
MAUGENDRE AGATHE JUMP ROPE CLUB NAILLOUX 73
DIABY FATOU C’WEST 71
SISSOKO SALI VITRY JUMP ACADEMY 65
GUEYE RAMATOULAYE GDD 60
ROCHEL OCEANE GENERATION DOUBLE DUTCH 59
FATNA KOUFI C’WEST 59
KISSIEDOU TYRA GENERATION DOUBLE DUTCH 55
CHAMATI NORA C’WEST 52
MAHOTO TIYAH SAINT OUEN JUMP ACADEMY 52
MAHOTO KERILYN SAINT OUEN JUMP ACADEMY 50
M'RABET KENZA VITRY JUMP ACADEMY 49
SOUMARÉ SOPHIE LALOUMA 49
SOUMARÉ MARIE LALOUMA 48
DRAME MAGOU GENERATION DOUBLE DUTCH 45
VIRY JADE GENERATION DOUBLE DUTCH 41

U19 M VITESSE 30 secondes
VILLEDIEU NOAH JUMP ROPE CLUB NAILLOUX 81
LUTTENBACHER ISAL GENERATION DOUBLE DUTCH 66
DACRUZ AGEU C’WEST 64
ADOUI RYAD GENERATION DOUBLE DUTCH 44

SENIOR F VITESSE 30 secondes
BRINKMANN HANNA GENERATION DOUBLE DUTCH 83
BARKA LAMIA VITRY JUMP ACADEMY 64
CHARIF MERYEM C’WEST 64
LACOM JENNIFER VITRY JUMP ACADEMY 63
BOUDIAF ANAIS C’WEST 62
BERRANDOU ILIANA GENNEVILLIERS JUMP ROPE 62
MI MAILANE GENNEVILLIERS JUMP ROPE 58
FALL DIARRA LALOUMA 53
GUILLARD ORLANE C’WEST 51
OBROU EMILIE LALOUMA 50
TIMERA N'DEYE SOSSO GENERATION DOUBLE DUTCH 46

SENIOR M VITESSE 30 secondes
VIGOUROUX WARRIS GENERATION DOUBLE DUTCH 81
DEBBAH FAHD GRIZZLY DE PARIS 74
MENDES SILVA BRICE VITRY JUMP ACADEMY 69
HAMADI MOHAMED-CHAKIR HAMADI DISTRICT DOUBLE DUTCH 69



U15 F ENCHAINEMENT LIBRE
BAURAIN LOUISE JUMP ROPE CLUB NAILLOUX 36,637
KEITA TATABA C’WEST 34,657
DE ARAUJO MELINE SAINT OUEN JUMP ACADEMY 28,813
HAMIDI RIHAB JUMP ROPE CLUB NAILLOUX 24,357
AZEMA FANNY JUMP ROPE CLUB NAILLOUX 24,137
GRAND EVA JUMP ROPE CLUB NAILLOUX 22,063
MAUGENDRE MARGOT JUMP ROPE CLUB NAILLOUX 21,767
PREIRA MEANE SAINT OUEN JUMP ACADEMY 18,790
IMBERN SASHA VITRY JUMP ACADEMY 17,500
CROIX CLARISSE GENERATION DOUBLEDUTCH 16,307
COR BARROS LUANA SAINT OUEN JUMP ACADEMY 14,710
LASCABETTES PAULINE JUMP ROPE CLUB NAILLOUX 14,487
COCO JADE C’WEST 13,367
FALL MAME-SEY LALOUMA 12,707
FOURTEAU JEANNE JUMP ROPE CLUB NAILLOUX 12,210
GALAND CASSANDRA MARSEILLE JUMP ROPE 5,587
RIVES MANON JUMP ROPE CLUB NAILLOUX 4,870
COCO INÈS C’WEST -1,160
CAMARA ASSIA VITRY JUMP ACADEMY -2,757
NOVELLI LIVIA MARSEILLE JUMP ROPE -4,497

U15 M ENCHAINEMENT LIBRE
TAHAR SELMÈNE C’WEST 30,643
PEYEN RAPHAËL GENERATION DOUBLE DUTCH 28,697
GEFFROY OWEN VILLENEUVE 94 BRASSENS 15,330
TRAN RAPHAËL JUMP ROPE CLUB NAILLOUX 9,730
FERNANDES LUCAS RSCC CHAMPIGNY 7,810
FONTA LUCAS JUMP ROPE CLUB NAILLOUX -0,500

U19 F ENCHAINEMENT LIBRE
MARAUX GWEN JUMP ROPE CLUB NAILLOUX 85,247
AUBREE LOU JUMP ROPE CLUB NAILLOUX 71,452
MARAUX ABBY JUMP ROPE CLUB NAILLOUX 69,995
SAUZAY MARIE JUMP ROPE CLUB NAILLOUX 56,430
BATAILLE MATHILDE JUMP ROPE CLUB NAILLOUX 56,355
DEGEORGE ELISA JUMP ROPE CLUB NAILLOUX 52,253
NADAI BERTILLE JUMP ROPE CLUB NAILLOUX 42,053
VIGOUROUX KENIA GENERATION DOUBLE DUTCH 40,798
ROCHEL ALICIA GENERATION DOUBLE DUTCH 26,510
SISSOKO SALI VITRY JUMP ACADEMY 21,755
DIABY FATOU C’WEST 21,443
ROCHEL OCEANE GENERATION DOUBLE DUTCH 17,152
TRAN SHARLEEN JUMP ROPE CLUB NAILLOUX 16,830
KISSIEDOU TYRA GENERATION DOUBLE DUTCH 15,968
FATNA KOUFI C’WEST 13,007
MAHOTO KERILYN SAINT OUEN JUMP ACADEMY 7,935
DRAME MAGOU GENERATION DOUBLE DUTCH 5,168
M'RABET KENZA VITRY JUMP ACADEMY 2,788
CHAMATI NORA C’WEST 1,943
SOUMARÉ SOPHIE LALOUMA 0,507
MAHOTO TIYAH SAINT OUEN JUMP ACADEMY -0,263



U19 M ENCHAINEMENT LIBRE
VILLEDIEU NOAH JUMP ROPE CLUB NAILLOUX 88,995
DACRUZ AGEU C’WEST 20,603
LUTTENBACHER ISAL GENERATION DOUBLE DUTCH 16,663
ADOUI RYAD GENERATION DOUBLE DUTCH 15,705

SENIOR F ENCHAINEMENT LIBRE
BOUDIAF ANAIS C’WEST 27,037
BRINKMANN HANNA GENERATION DOUBLE DUTCH 22,345
BARKA LAMIA VITRY JUMP ACADEMY 22,312
BREGEON ALEXANDRA JUMP A CIRES 15,805
MI MAILANE GENNEVILLIERS JUMP ROPEACA 13,833
CHARIF MERYEM C’WEST 11,647
TIMERA N'DEYE SOSSO GENERATION DOUBLE DUTCH 8,727
BERRANDOU ILIANA GENNEVILLIERS JUMP ROPEACA 7,177
BERTIN SARAH JUMP A CIRES 0,863
LACOM JENNIFER VITRY JUMP ACADEMY -0,955

SENIOR M ENCHAINEMENT LIBRE
VIGOUROUX WARRIS GENERATION DOUBLE DUTCH 57,557
MENDES SILVA BRICE VITRY JUMP ACADEMY 41,733
HAMADI MOHAMED-CHAKIR HAMADI DISTRICT DOUBLE DUTCH 33,155
BREGEON MICHAEL JUMP A CIRES 3,707


